
Tel. Ufficio Spiaggia Excelsior: +39 041 2716886 

Tel. Centralino Sab: +39 041 2716887

sab@hotelexcelsiorvenezia.com

First Row:

First Row:

First Row:

First Row:

First Row:

First Row:

Second Row:

Second Row:

Second Row:

Second Row:

Second Row:

Second Row:

Second Row:

Third Row:

Andromeda, Bellatrix, Libra

Merope nn. 1 -12

Orione nn. 1 - 20

Cygnus nn. 1 - 24

Cygnus nn. 27 - 38 

Delphinus nn. 1 - 20

Vega nn. 1 - 42

Vega nn. 43 - 55 

Elettra nn. 1 - 23

Fenix nn. 1 - 22 

Hyperion nn. 1 - 30

Amaranti nn. 1 - 18 

Amaranti nn. 19 - 20, 24 - 34

Mini Capanne nn. 1 - 16

€ 11,500

€ 11,200

€ 11,100

€ 10,400

€ 9,900

€ 8,300

€ 7,300

€ 8,100

€ 7,300

€ 7,650

€ 6,500

€ 5,600

€ 6,200

€ 2,600

Deposit € 2,400

Deposit € 2,200

Deposit € 2,100

Deposit € 2,000

Deposit € 2,000

Deposit € 1,500

 Deposit € 1,500

Deposit € 1,500

Deposit € 1,500

Deposit € 1,500

Deposit € 1,500

Deposit € 1,000

Deposit € 1,000

Deposit €   500

Bookings for summer 2026 open on 03 March 2026.

The deposit can be paid by Friday 11 April 2026.

After this deadline, the allocation of available spaces will begin.

2026 SEASONAL RATES

F r o m  2 9 t h  M a y  t o  1 5 t h  S e p t e m b e r

Lungomare Marconi, 41 - 30126 – Lido di Venezia, Italia 

EXCELSIOR BEACH

MONTHLY AND BI-MONTHLY RATES ON REQUEST






