



EXCELSIOR BEACH

Lungomare Marconi, 41 - 30126 – Lido di Venezia, Italia

2026 SEASONAL RATES

From 29th May to 15th September

First Row:	Andromeda, Bellatrix, Libra	€ 11,500	Deposit € 2,400
First Row:	Merope nn. 1 - 12	€ 11,200	Deposit € 2,200
First Row:	Orione nn. 1 - 20	€ 11,100	Deposit € 2,100
First Row:	Cygnus nn. 1 - 24	€ 10,400	Deposit € 2,000
First Row:	Cygnus nn. 27 - 38	€ 9,900	Deposit € 2,000
First Row:	Delphinus nn. 1 - 20	€ 8,300	Deposit € 1,500
Second Row:	Vega nn. 1 - 42	€ 7,300	Deposit € 1,500
Second Row:	Vega nn. 43 - 55	€ 8,100	Deposit € 1,500
Second Row:	Elettra nn. 1 - 23	€ 7,300	Deposit € 1,500
Second Row:	Fenix nn. 1 - 22	€ 7,650	Deposit € 1,500
Second Row:	Hyperion nn. 1 - 30	€ 6,500	Deposit € 1,500
Second Row:	Amaranti nn. 1 - 18	€ 5,600	Deposit € 1,000
Second Row:	Amaranti nn. 19 - 20, 24 - 34	€ 6,200	Deposit € 1,000
Third Row:	Mini Capanne nn. 1 - 16	€ 2,600	Deposit € 500

MONTHLY AND BI-MONTHLY RATES ON REQUEST

Bookings for summer 2026 open on **03 March 2026**.

The deposit can be paid by Friday **11 April 2026**.

After this deadline, the allocation of available spaces will begin.

Tel. Ufficio Spiaggia Excelsior: +39 041 2716886

Tel. Centralino Sab: +39 041 2716887

sab@hotelexcelsiorvenezia.com

**ON
THE
BEACH
IN
VENICE**



SPIAGGIA EXCELSIOR

→ Lungomare Marconi



-  Ufficio Spiaggia
-  Servizi
-  Docce
-  Primo soccorso
-  Salvataggio
-  Snack Bar
-  Ristorante Self Service
-  Gruppi Capanne
-  Accesso diversamente abili
-  Pilates, Aquagym, Zumba, Tonificazione muscolare
-  Windsurf
-  Canoa
-  Vela
-  Diving Center

